Date/venue

5/24/25, 3:00 PM
Pista 3

5/24/25, 3:00 PM
Pista 4

5/24/25,3:50 PM
Pista 3

5/24/25,3:50 PM
Pista 4

5/24/25, 4:40 PM
Pista 3

5/24/25, 4:40 PM
Pista 4

V Gran Slam OPS en X7 Indoor Padel Sabadell

Calendar: 3 Masculina / Grupo 3

Home

Marcos Enrique Maldonado Cobos
Adria Guinovart Plana

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Ferran Gémez Santin
Albert Sanz

Marti Garcia Golart
Ivan Figueredo

Marcos Enrique Maldonado Cobos
Adria Guinovart Plana

Ferran Gémez Santin
Albert Sanz

1/1

Result

6-9

9-8

9-8

9-4

5-9

5-9

Away team

Marti Garcia Golart
Ivan Figueredo

Ferran Gémez Santin
Albert Sanz

Marcos Enrique Maldonado Cobos
Adria Guinovart Plana

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Ray Planells Marcos
lvan Serrano

Marti Garcia Golart
Ivan Figueredo
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